12:30

12:35

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:10

14:20

14:45

15:00

15:30

NHS

Health Education England

Less Than Full Time Workshop
Monday 14" June 2021

Virtual Workshop — Microsoft Teams

Programme

Arrival & Introductions

Introduction & Overview of the Workshop

LTFT from HEE’s Perspective (including application
process, pastoral care and support networks)
LTFT - Rotas, Pay and Work Schedules, and BMA
support

LTFT from a Trainee’s Perspective

Break

LTFT lead, Trainee Forum, HEEYH (senior trainee
perspective and trainee support)

SuppoRTT and Returning to Work After an Absence
Question and Answer Session

Finish

Craig Irvine/ Shane Clark/Ray Raychaudhri
Fiona/Steph
Maddy Hover

Meghan Johnson

Lauren Harkin

May Teng



