

Less Than Full Time Workshop

Monday 14th June 2021 Virtual Workshop – Microsoft Teams



12:30	Arrival & Introductions	
12:35	Introduction & Overview of the Workshop	Craig Irvine/ Shane Clark/Ray Raychaudhri
12:45	LTFT from HEE's Perspective (including application process, pastoral care and support networks)	Fiona/Steph
13:15	LTFT – Rotas, Pay and Work Schedules, and BMA support	Maddy Hover
13:45	LTFT from a Trainee's Perspective	Meghan Johnson
14:10	Break	
14:20	LTFT lead, Trainee Forum, HEEYH (senior trainee perspective and trainee support)	Lauren Harkin
14:45	SuppoRTT and Returning to Work After an Absence	May Teng
15:00	Question and Answer Session	
15:30	Finish	